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DESCRIPTION

Typology Chair

Base Solid wood

Seat / Backrest Multi-density flexible moulded polyurethane
Pre-cover Polyester fibre

Final cover Not removable cover in fabric or leather
DIMENSIONS

Senza braccioli

655 | S
25 3/4” 455
18”
535 540
21" 211/4"
Senza braccioli
815
32”
455
18"
535 540
21" 211/4”
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